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48
99
55
63
167
134
38
120
77
54
153
123
16
132
162
144
145
111
158
27
13
122
26
169
135
100
86
140
137
71
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Nombre

Alberto
Enrique
Luis
Victor
Jaime
Rodrigo
Jorge
Javier
Alvaro
Helena
Carlos
Hugo
Felipe
Ramiro
César
Carlos Manuel
Alberto
Javier
Jorge
Fernando
Daniel
Adrian
Jesus
Sergio
Jasus
Miriam
Guillermo
Martin
David
Mario

Apellidos

Estudillo Valor
Lopez Martin
Fernandez De Tena
Fuentes Brasero
Blazquez Blazquez
Olmo Martin

De Burgos Pifia
Mufioz Sanchez
Gestal Lépez
Fernandez De Tena
Ruiz Velardo

Najas Lorenzo
Benito Ramos
Oliva Oliva

Vargas

Pérez Alvarez
Perez Cebadera
Mercado Martin
Sanguino Gonzalez
Davila Cabezas
Arroyo Sanchez
Najas Lorenzo
Davila Cabezas
Pulido

Paredes Lopez
Lopez Ocampos
Iborra Lazaro
Perello Nicolas
Paredes Lopez
Garcia Leon

Género

Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Masculino 5
Masculino 6
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Femenino 1
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 22
Masculino 23
Masculino 24
Femenino 2
Masculino 25
Masculino 26
Masculino 27
Masculino 28

www.evedeport.es

Categoria

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

CRONOS ATLETISMO
CD Oropesa

Matacristos

MHDS RUN CLUB

CrazyrunnerCaceres
Panter Bike

Aldeanovita

Aldeanovita

XII SAN SILVESTRE DE CARRASCALEJO

ABSOLUTA

00:18:34
00:18:40
00:18:52
00:19:17
00:19:39
00:19:58
00:20:21
00:20:37
00:20:45
00:20:56
00:21:07
00:21:13
00:21:15
00:21:28
00:21:28
00:21:35
00:22:00
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:49
00:23:22
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:03
00:24:03
00:24:32
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Kl SAN SILVESTRE

3'42"/Km
3'44"/Km
3'46"/Km
3'51"/Km
3'55"/Km
3'59"/Km
4'04"/Km
4'07"/Km
4'09"/Km
411"/Km
4'13"/Km
4'14"/Km
4'15"/Km
4'"17"/Km
4'17"/Km
4'19"/Km
4'24"/Km
4'30"/Km
4'31"/Km
4'33"/Km
4'40"/Km
4'42"/Km
4'42"/Km
4'43"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'54"/Km
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XII SAN SILVESTRE DE CARRASCALEJO

ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

Género Categoria
31 84 Daniel Herrera Gonzalez Masculino 29 GENERAL Masculino DITINTOS RUNNERS 00:24:34 4'54"/Km
32 47 Natalia Espuela Fernadnez Femenino 3 GENERAL Femenino 00:24:41 4'56"/Km
33 159 Lucas Sanguino Mufioz Masculino 30 GENERAL Masculino Club Esp L'Areny 00:24:54 4'58"/Km
34 129 José Maria Ocampos Gonzalez Masculino 31 GENERAL Masculino 00:24:54 4'58"/Km
35 19 Guillermo Calderon Garrido Masculino 32 GENERAL Masculino 00:24:57 4'59"/Km
36 107 Alvaro Mateos Robledillo Masculino 33 GENERAL Masculino 00:24:59 4'59"/Km
37 95 Pedro Ledén Carbonero Masculino 34 GENERAL Masculino 00:25:13 5'02"/Km
38 146 Jose Antonio Ramirez Garcia Masculino 35 GENERAL Masculino 00:25:16 5'03"/Km
39 70 Jesus Garcia Iglesias Masculino 36 GENERAL Masculino 00:25:17 5'03"/Km
40 80 Juan Pedro Guerra Alia Masculino 37 GENERAL Masculino 00:25:17 5'03"/Km
41 125 Salvador Nicolas Jiménez Masculino 38 GENERAL Masculino 00:25:48 5'09"/Km
42 170 Noelia Berdejo Femenino 4 GENERAL Femenino 00:26:01 5'12"/Km
43 36 Jesus Davila Jiménez Masculino 39 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:04 5'12"/Km
44 66 César Garcia Blazquez Masculino 40 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:23 5'16"/Km
45 73 Pablo Garvin Alvarez Masculino 41 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:25 5'"17"/Km
46 136 Daniel Paredes Lopez Masculino 42 GENERAL Masculino Aldeanovita 00:26:31 5'18"/Km
47 87 Sofia Jiménez Estrada Femenino 5 GENERAL Femenino 00:26:31 5'18"/Km
48 60 Lope Fernandez Gonzalo Masculino 43 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:31 5'18"/Km
49 165 Alvarez Orgaz Masculino 44 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:38 5'19"/Km
50 7 Gorka Alvarez Garcia Masculino 45 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:48 5'21"/Km
51 3 Felipe Alvarez Femenino 6 GENERAL Femenino 00:26:49 5'21"/Km
52 156 Carlos Sanchez Alcala Masculino 46 GENERAL Masculino 00:26:58 5'23"/Km
53 105 Marcos Martin Nicolas Masculino 47 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:12 5'26"/Km
54 76 Alejandro Garvin Perell Masculino 48 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:13 5'26"/Km
55 14 Alvaro Ayuso Fernandez Masculino 49 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:17 527"/Km
56 101 Carmen Loredana Burcea Femenino 7 GENERAL Femenino 00:27:18 5'27"/Km
57 113 Marcos Monje Hernandez Masculino 50 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:31 5'30"/Km
58 118 Jorge Moro Monje Masculino 51 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:31 5'30"/Km
59 24 Adrian Constant Casas Masculino 52 GENERAL Masculino 00:27:44 5'32"/Km
60 41 Marcos Delgado Masculino 53 GENERAL Masculino Aldeanovita 00:27:44 5'32"/Km
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Pos Dorsal

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

150
42

72
64
62
104

78
148
112

53
106
161

94
152
110

61
126

17
127

30

10

68
168
45
154
155
121

65
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XII SAN SILVESTRE DE CARRASCALEJO

Nombre
Sergio
Fernando
lvan
Lucas
Oliver
Daniel
Marcos
Andrés
Gonzalo
Diego
Alberto
Sergio
Paula
Chandra Kumar
Alejandro
Paula
Elena
Francisco Javier
Lucia
Fran
Emilio Jose
Paula
David
Cesar
Antonio
Beatriz
Luk
Noam
Victor
Borja

Apellidos

Roman Fernandez
Diaz

Alia Aleman
Garvin Alvarez
Gamo Lucas
Frutos Gonzalez
Martin Lopez
Alvarez Davila
Gomez Alvarez

Rodriguez Garcia-tembleque

Miranda Perellé
Fernandez Berrocal
Martin Nicolas
Srinivasan

Leon Bayan
Romano De Bodas
Mercado Martin
Fernandez Martin
Nieto Lépez
Blazquez

Ocampos Alvarez
Dévila De Miguel
Alvarez Perez
Garcia Cuesta
Rodriguez Quesada
Dorado

San Juan Lopez

San Juan Lopez
Mufioz Sdnchez
Garcia Barroso

Género

Masculino 54
Masculino 55
Masculino 56
Masculino 57
Masculino 58
Masculino 59
Masculino 60
Masculino 61
Masculino 62
Masculino 63
Masculino 64
Masculino 65
Femenino 8
Masculino 66
Masculino 67
Femenino 9
Femenino 10
Masculino 68
Femenino 11
Masculino 69
Masculino 70
Femenino 12
Masculino 71
Masculino 72
Masculino 73
Femenino 13
Masculino 74
Masculino 75
Masculino 76
Masculino 77
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ABSOLUTA

Categoria

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

ALDEANOVITA

Carrascalejo Runners

00:27:44
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:49
00:27:49
00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:39
00:28:42
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:28:57
00:29:20
00:29:21
00:29:41
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:30:02
00:30:10
00:30:15
00:30:19
00:30:25
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Kl SAN SILVESTRE

5'32"/Km
5'32"/Km
5'33"/Km
5'33"/Km
5'33"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'37"/Km
5'38"/Km
5'39"/Km
5'41"/Km
5'42"/Km
5'43"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'45"/Km
5'47"/Km
5'52"/Km
5'52"/Km
5'56"/Km
5'57"/Km
5'57"/Km
5'58"/Km
6'00"/Km
6'02"/Km
6'03"/Km
6'03"/Km
6'05"/Km
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XII SAN SILVESTRE DE CARRASCALEJO

ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

Género Categoria
91 130 Jesus Ocampos Jimenez Masculino 78 GENERAL Masculino 00:30:26 6'05"/Km
92 98 Diana Lopez Fernandez Femenino 14 GENERAL Femenino 00:30:36 6'07"/Km
93 15 Pablo Benito Fernandez Masculino 79 GENERAL Masculino 00:30:39 6'07"/Km
94 128 Ruben Ocampos Alvarez Masculino 80 GENERAL Masculino 00:31:10 6'14"/Km
95 82 Alejandro Hernandez Masculino 81 GENERAL Masculino 00:31:11 6'14"/Km
96 160 Javier Sanguino Sanguino Masculino 82 GENERAL Masculino 00:31:42 6'20"/Km
97 116 Cristina Montero Sanchez Femenino 15 GENERAL Femenino 00:31:44 6'20"/Km
98 119 Laura Mufioz Lopez Femenino 16 GENERAL Femenino 00:31:52 6'22"/Km
99 151 Sergio Roman Hernandez Masculino 83 GENERAL Masculino 00:31:53 6'22"/Km
100 31 Blanca Davila Fernandez Femenino 17 GENERAL Femenino 00:32:08 6'25"/Km
101 32 Jorge Davila Fernandez Masculino 84 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:08 6'25"/Km
102 93 Patricia Jimenez Perello Femenino 18 GENERAL Femenino 00:32:09 6'25"/Km
103 124 Noelia Nicolas Garcia Femenino 19 GENERAL Femenino 00:32:10 6'26"/Km
104 18 Ruben Blazquez Herrera Masculino 85 GENERAL Masculino Enebrobike 00:32:10 6'26"/Km
105 164 Salvador Vicente Gonzalez Masculino 86 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:10 6'26"/Km
106 142 Jesus Perello Ocampos Masculino 87 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:10 6'26"/Km
107 143 Cristina Perellé Pascual Femenino 20 GENERAL Femenino 00:32:11 6'26"/Km
108 89 David Jiménez Garcia Masculino 88 GENERAL Masculino EnebroBIKE 00:32:11 6'26"/Km
109 157 Maria Sanchez Mateos Femenino 21 GENERAL Femenino 00:32:11 6'26"/Km
110 83 Armando Herrera Alvarez Masculino 89 GENERAL Masculino ENEBRO BIIKE 00:32:11 6'26"/Km
111 85 Ivan Hidalgo Romero Masculino 90 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:24 6'28"/Km
112 59 Adrian Fernandez Gomez Masculino 91 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:26 6'29"/Km
113 79 Aitor Gomez Cafiete Masculino 92 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:26 6'29"/Km
114 117 Aarén Moreno Gamonal Masculino 93 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:38 6'31"/Km
115 20 Ana Belén Canovas Noguera Masculino 94 GENERAL Masculino 00:32:39 6'31"/Km
116 37 Arantxa De Burgos De Miguel Femenino 22 GENERAL Femenino 00:33:13 6'38"/Km
117 131 Maria Ocampos Velazquez Femenino 23 GENERAL Femenino 00:33:15 6'39"/Km
118 35 Javier Dévila Gémez Masculino 95 GENERAL Masculino Carrascalejo Runners 00:33:52 6'46"/Km
119 21 Eider Caraciolo Irazu Masculino 96 GENERAL Masculino 00:33:53 6'46"/Km
120 166 Lorea Maia Femenino 24 GENERAL Femenino 00:34:25 6'53"/Km
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XII SAN SILVESTRE DE CARRASCALEJO

ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos

Género Categoria
121 9 Javier Alvarez Perez Masculino 97 GENERAL Masculino 00:34:26 6'53"/Km
122 34 Oscar Davila Gomez Masculino 98 GENERAL Masculino Enebro runners 00:34:50 6'58"/Km
123 115 Ines Montealegre Garcia Femenino 25 GENERAL Femenino ALDEANOVITA 00:35:27 7'05"/Km
124 133 Laura Olmo Herruzo Femenino 26 GENERAL Femenino Aldeanovita 00:35:28 7'05"/Km
125 114 Javier Montealegre Aguado Masculino 99 GENERAL Masculino ALDEANOVITA 00:35:28 7'05"/Km
126 81 Alvaro Guerrero Montero Masculino 100 GENERAL Masculino 00:35:45 7'09"/Km
127 4 Olaia Alvarez Caraciolo Femenino 27 GENERAL Femenino 00:36:05 7'13"/Km
128 44 Ruben Dominguez Perello Masculino 101 GENERAL Masculino 00:37:33 7'30"/Km
129 138 Alba Perellé Arribas Femenino 28 GENERAL Femenino 00:39:06 7'49"/Km
130 50 Begofia Fernandez Femenino 29 GENERAL Femenino Trc 00:39:22 7'52"/Km
131 8 Beatriz Alvarez Nuevo Femenino 30 GENERAL Femenino 00:39:22 7'52"/Km
132 149 Carmen Rodriguez Garcia-tembleque  Femenino 31 GENERAL Femenino 00:39:52 7'58"/Km
133 39 Rus De Pablo Benavides Femenino 32 GENERAL Femenino 00:40:23 8'04"/Km
134 163 José Miguel Velardo Gonzalez Masculino 102 GENERAL Masculino 00:42:22 8'28"/Km
135 97 Ambrosio Leén Leén Masculino 103 GENERAL Masculino 00:42:28 8'29"/Km
136 33 Jose Enrique Dévila Garcia Masculino 104 GENERAL Masculino 00:44:26 8'53"/Km
137 141 Virginia Perello Ocampos Masculino 105 GENERAL Masculino 00:45:04 9'00"/Km
138 1 Valentina Aguilera Cobo Femenino 33 GENERAL Femenino 00:45:24 9'04"/Km
139 23 Rocio Cobo Chaparro Femenino 34 GENERAL Femenino 00:45:28 9'05"/Km
140 22 Gema Inés Cerezo Barbado Femenino 35 GENERAL Femenino 00:46:32 9'18"/Km
141 67 Mateo Garcia Blazquez Masculino 106 GENERAL Masculino 00:47:46 9'33"/Km
142 102 Roberto Marin Fernandez Masculino 107 GENERAL Masculino 00:51:38 10'19"/Km
143 147 David Rodriguez Masculino 108 GENERAL Masculino 00:52:27 10'29"/Km
144 12 Beatriz Aragén Jarillo Femenino 36 GENERAL Femenino 00:56:47 11'21"/Km
145 139 David Perello Gil Masculino 109 GENERAL Masculino 00:56:48 11'21"/Km
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